
Mathmatics Email Phone Subjects PTSD Employee

Cohen, Marty mpc2@pitt.edu (412) 720 - 1674 All Math, SAT/ACT No

Fisioris, John jfitsioris@gmail.com (412) 334-1665 (call or text) All Math, SAT/ACT No

Orth, Dr. Judy jorth48@comcast.net (724) 941-6911 Statistics, SAT/ACT No

Ranone, Tracey tracey.betschart@gmail.com (412) 720 - 3503 All Math up to and including Precalc, SAT/ACT Former

Sussman, Scott sussmans@pt-sd.org (724) 941-6250 x8336
All levels up to & including AP Statistics, SAT/ACT 

Mathematics
Yes

Tylka, Greta mattandgreta@gmail.com
(724) 942-3419 (home) & 

(724) 986 - 7774 (cell)

All Levels to & including Precalculus, SAT/ACT 

Mathematics
Retired

Wentzel, Renee wentzelr@pt-sd.org 724-941-6250, ext. 8337 All Math through AP Calc, besides Statistics Yes

Science Email Phone Subjects PTSD Employee

Mathews, Dana dzmathews@hotmail.com (412) 983-3290 Chemistry, Physical Science Yes

Neff, Krysten Neffk@pt-sd.org Academic Physics, AP Physics 1 & AP Physics C Yes

Orend, Jacob Orendj@pt-sd.org (724) 941-6250 x8327
Academic, Honors & AP Biology, Academic & Honors 

Chemistry
Yes

Orth, Dr. Judy jorth48@comcast.net (724) 941-6911 Chemistry No

English Email Phone Subjects PTSD Employee

D'Addieco, Steven stevendaddieco@gmail.com (724) 809- 9023

English 9-12; SAT, ACT & AP Exam Prep, Writing/College 

Essay, Research, Reading Comprehension, Literary 

Analysis, Film Appreciation & Production, 

Video/Multimedia, Theater Arts, Public Speaking

No

Mitchell, Dr. Nicole mitchelln@pt-sd.org (412) 607-0062
English, Writing, SAT, College essay writing, application & 

resume support
Yes

Scott, Jess jcs177@pitt.edu English, Writing, SAT Prep, College Prep No

Spanish Email Phone Subjects PTSD Employee

Clark, Marty clarkmarty@verizon.net (412) 854-5012 Spanish K-12 Retired

Green, Sheryl cgreen1547@yahoo.com
(412) 831-0205 or (412) 780-

2813
Spanish K-12 No

Schade, Abby Schadea@pt-sd.org (412) 760-8989 Spanish K-12 Yes

Ulf, Caitlin ulfc@pt-sd.org (724) 263-5789 Spanish K-12 Yes

Wilmus, Beth Wilmusb@pt-sd.org (724) 941-6250 x8112 Spanish K-12 Yes

German Email Phone Subjects PTSD Employee

Hindman, Scott scotthindman@hotmail.com (412) 996-0241 German K-12 No

French Email Phone Subjects PTSD Employee

Hindman, Cheryl foxycat@yahoo.com (412) 996-0240 Grades 9 & 10 Yes

Multiple Subjects Email Phone Subjects PTSD Employee

Bernardo-Pankuch, 

Nicholle
Bernardo-pankuchn@pt-sd.org (412) 303-1274

Physical Science, Biology Academic, English & Essays, 

Study Skills, Organization
Yes

Camody, Liz (724) 942-4595
Science: Grades 9-10, Spanish Grades 9-10; Social 

Studies Grades 9-10; English Grades 9-10
Retired

Perett, Dr. Daniel dperett@gmail.com French, German & Latin No

Smith, Tracey
pghphysicstutor@gmail.com or 

www.pghphysicstutor.com
(412) 440-7535 Algebra-Based Physics & Self-Advocacy/Study Skills No
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Ziesloft, Ben
zeisloftacademy.strikingly.com or 

zeisloftacademy@gmail.com
All - Visit Website Former Student


